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Ill SUTTER STREET

INCORPORATED

Investment Securities PHONE 421-4460

AUTOMOBILE DEALERS—Contd
WHTTEBONE CECIL INC (Ford Auto-

mobiles), 950 Van Ness av, Zone 2
Tel 775-8800 (See Page 7 Buyers'
Guide)

Winters Pontiac 1215 Ocean av

Ibera Bros Automotive City Repair
Used Cars 501 S Van Ness av

Auto Import Services Inc 1441 Gough
Auto Procurement Service 1441 Gough
Automobiles Unlimited 150 Burke av
Bank Auto Sales 3494 Mission
Bayview Motor 4245 3d
Beal Bob 1535 Valencia
Bel-Aire Motors 1869 Market
Bi-Rite Auto Sales 295 S Van Ness av
Boas Pontiac 2323 Geary blvd
Braver Bill Used Cars 4941 Mission
British Motors 1699 Van Ness av
C D Motors Sales 2150 Folsom
Cal Ford Inc 3100 and 3129 Mission
Car Circus 3994 5427 5440 and 5900

Porsche), 1600 VanNess i_

776-0880 (See Page 6 Buyers'
Guide)

Carnival Motors 3226 24th
Castro Motor Sales 701 Valencia
City Auto Mart 3390 Army
Complete Car Center Inc 5025 Miss-

Crazy Cox 6 77 Valencia
Dealers Auto Exchange 699 Van Ness
DePaolo Car Co 721 Filbert
Dollar Motor Sales 1930 Mission
Downtown Motors 627 Van Ness av
Edward's John Auto Sales 3101 Alem-

any blvd
Franchise Motors 2298 Market
Garrett Motors 1450 Bush
Garvin Tom Motors 5616 Mission
Geary Ford 4150 Geary blvd
Geneva Motors 4225 Mission
George Motors Used Cars 3734 Geary
German Motors 1201 Van Ness av
GOGGIN JOHN E AUTO MART DJC,

1601 Franklin (94119), Tel 776-
7040

Golden Gate Motors 599 VanNess av
Bolidav Chevrolet Co Inc (br) 2400

19th av
HUGHSON FORD SALES, 1250 Van-

Ness av, Tel 673-9541 (See Page 6
Buyers' Guide)

Hughson Ford Sales (br) 1415 Van

Jake's Used Cars 4250 Geary blvd
Jerry's Motor Mart 1960 Market
Johnson Motors 691 Eddy
Kaye's Danny Atomic Auto Sales 700-

30 Van Ness av
Kirby Motors 5155 3d
Krieger Sam 1714 Market
Krieger & Sons Oldsmobile 2895 2955

and 3001 Geary blvd
Laurie Auto Sales 595 S Van Ness av
Lees & Als Motors 5975 Mission
Lisle Motor Co 555 Ellis and 1520

Market
Market Motor Sales 1829 Market
Max Auto Sales 2890 Geary blvd
McDonald J B Co 810 Van Ness av
McNeil Neal 1361 Bush
Menzies Harold Inc 4040 Geary blvd
Mission Motors 1801 Mission
N & H Motors 1350 Van Ness av
Nichols Fred R 3019 and 3031 Mission
Nickels Used Cars 401 S Van Ness av
O'Connor Motors 1201 9th av
Olsen Geo Chevrolet Inc 1110 Van

Ness av
Premier Auto Imports 1564 Bush
Priola Motors 5763 Mission
Quality Motors 501 Guerrero

REGAL OLDSMOBILE CO INC, 7255

S & C Motors Inc 2027 and 2145 Mar-

Si T Motors 398 S Van Ness av
Silver Dollar Used Cars 299 Valencia
Skyway Used Cars 4200 3d
Spencer Buick Inc 3059 and 3100

Geary blvd
Stewart Chevrolet Company 3184 Mls-

Superior Auto Sales 3532 20th
Time Motors 2981 Mission
Tuohy Bill Used Cars 1320 Valencia
Union Motor Sales 623 Valencia
Valencia Motors 1645 Valencia

VAN NESS DODGE, California and
VanNess av, Tel 673-2121 (See
Page 6 Buyers' Guidel

Van Ness Motors 1221 Van Ness av
VAN NESS OLDSMOBILE, 1700 Van-

Ness av, Tel 673-9100 (See Page 7
Buyers' Guide)

Volume Auto Sales 201 Valencia and
300 S Van Ness av

WHTTEBONE CECIL INC 900 Van-

Auto Driveaway Co 855 Phelan bldg
National Driver Agency 327-29 Phelan

bldg

Ace-Fitzgerald Driving School 2147

Acme Driving School 1018 Taraval
and 1890 26th av

American Universal Driving School
835 Larkin

Home Service Driving School 1653
Noriega and 1778 23d av

Skil Safe Driving School 1377 9th av
Superior Driving School 1322 Noriega
Town and Country Driving School

4048 Geary

Right Way Auto Service 1234 Pine
Roll's Garage 875 California
Roosevelt Garage 265 Eddy
Royal Pacific Garage 649 Broadway
Royce Garage 925 Powell
Russ Building Garage Russ bldg

SAN FRANCISCO AUTO REPAIR 924
Folsom Tel 781-0696 (See Page 8
Buyers' Guide)

St Francis Garage 1220 Bush
San Francisco Parking Inc 240 Pacific
Sixth Street Garage 240 6th
Sixty Four Golden Gate Avenue Garage

64 Golden Gate av
Stevenson Garage 71 Stevenson
Sutter Hotel Garage 165 Sutter
Sutter-Stockton Garage 330 Sutter
Taylor Automotive Service 1520 Tay-

lor

Garage Equipment Co i

Abbey Garage & Tow Service 550 O'
Farrell

Aetna Garage 525 Jones
American Parkmerced Garages Inc 1

Felix av 45 Galindo av and 410
Graces dr

Atlas Garage 639 Turk
Barrett Garages Inc 735 Harrison
Bethlehem Garage 155 Sacramento
Bohemian Garage 456 Pine 415 and

420 Taylor
Bridge Way Garage (stge) 145 4th
Brocklebank Garage 1040 Sacramentc
California Garage 1776 Green
Civic Center Garage & Tow Service

"10 Cole
Columbus Garage 721 Filbert
Commercial Center Garage 36 Batt-

ery
Downtown Center Garage 325 Mason
Drumm Street Garage 70 Drumm
Exchange Center Garage 235 Pine
Ferry Garage 24 Drumm
Financial Center Garage 355 Bush
Flood Garage 261 Ellis

FOUR FIFTY SUTTER
GARAGE

450 SUTTER
TELEPHONE 421-4444

GhirardeUi Garage 900 North Point
Grant Avenue Garage 501 Filbert
Haight Street Garage 645 Haight
Halstead & Co Garage Parking 1101

Sutter
Hyde Street Garage 1945 Hyde
Impeartrice Motors 512 Arguello
Jackson Square Garage 735 Mont-

gomery
Lick Garage 55 Lick pi
Linderman Garage 222 Sacramento
Marshall's Garage 1634 Taraval
Memorial Temple Garage 1101

California
Mills Building Garage 220 Mont-

gomery
Montgomery Garage 528 Jackson
Ninth Avenue Garage 1349 9th av
Nob Hill Garage 1320 Washington
Nob Hill Standard Garage 1045 Cali

-

Ocean Avenue Garage 1719 Ocean av
Olympic Club Garage 500 Post
Olympic Garage 665 Sutter
Pacific Heights Garage 1743 Divisad-

Parkside Garage 1830 Taraval
Pomeroy Garage 435 Pacific av
Portsmouth Square Garage 733

Powell Garage (no 1) 1350 California

Rex Garage 2120 Taraval

Union Square Garage Inc 333 Post

•AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE

ALLSTATE INSURANCE
COMPANIES

CALIFORNIA STATE AUTOMOBILE
ASSOCIATION, 150 Van Ness av
Tel 626-3000

•AUTOMOBILE LEASING

ACE RENT A CAR OF SAN FRAN-
CISCO, 720 Post, Tel 421-4412

INTERSTATE VEHICLE MANAGE-
MENT DJC, 231 E Millbrae av,
Millbrae, Tel 697-1255

KOHLENBERG-GALE LEASING INC
DIVISION OF:

KOHLENBERG CADILLAC INC
1000 VAN NESS AV
TELEPHONE 775-0100

Broadway Parking Station 425 Broad-

see Alphabetical

AUTOMOBILE PAINTERS

Automotive Painting Service 1077
Golden Gate av

Cal Auto Painting Inc 1560 Custer av
Crenshaw & Son 1755 OFarrell
Davis A C Auto Painting Co 400 Bay

Shore blvd
Duncan's Paint & Body Shop 1631

G & H AUTO BODY INC, 45 Dore, OH
Howard (Bet 9th and 10th), Tel
861-9956 (See Page 4 Buyers'
Guide)
z Vic Auto Painting 730 Ellis

Holloway's Body Shop 1350 Evans av
Jack's Paint Shop 950 Bush
Killeen J Auto Painting Co 1630

Franklin
Krieger & Sons Oldsmobile 1125 Stein-

Royal Auto Painting Co 1641 Powell
Solis Bob Auto Painting 751 Valencia
Spray Craft Auto Painting Co Inc 3140

50 16th (For branches see Alpha-
betical Section)

Superior Auto Painting Co 1349 Lark-

AUTOMOBILE PARKING

Admiral Auto Park 939-971 Mission
Admiral Garage 550 Turk
Airport Parking Co of America 1235

Market
Alexander's Parking Lot 349 Minna
Allright Auto Park 100 Golden Gate
AUright Parking 201 Turk
Allright Parking Lot 600 Van Ness av
Allright San Francisco Inc 531 Pacific

" "dg (ofc) 1 4th
Ambassador Garage 49 Mason
"

' i Auto Park 25 Clay
Baggiani Parking Lot 51 Broadway
Bedford's Auto Park 245 7th
Better Parking Co (main ofc) 914

Kohl bldg
Black & White Garage 955 Post
Bob's Chevron Parking 160 Beale
Bohemian Garage 902 Bush
Bonner Clyde L 335 Sutter
Brewer Robt 611 Sacramento
Bridge Terminal Garage 150 1st

(Forb
Section)

Central Auto Parks 145 Taylor and
190 3d

Class A Garage 737 Post
Cliff's Auto Park 1134-36 Mission
Club Parking Lot 660 Sutter
Cosmo Place Parking 34 Cosmo pi
Crest View Garage 1960 Washington
D & J Garage 768 Sansome
Dad's Parking Lot 174 S Van Ness av
Dave's Auto Park 60 9th
Davis Auto Park 1030 Howard
Del's Elkhorn Garage 4741 3d
Dollar Garage 115 Battery
Ellis-Fillmore Parking Lot 1511-21

Ellis

Ellis-O'Farrell Garage 123 O'Farrell
El Tay Parking Station 210 Taylor
Embarcadero Parking Lot Pier 43J

The Embarcadero W
Embassy Hotel Auto Park 566 Turk
Fifth 8. Mission Parking 833 Mission
Fifty Main Parking 50 Main
Fishermans Wharf Parking Lot 273

Jefferson
Fourth & Stevenson Parking Lot 257

Geary Auto Park 538 Geary
" ~ king 82 Ellis

"* Embar-

Harry's Parking Lots (br) 770
Broadway

Honour Park Co 315 Eddy
Hospital Parking 1345 Pine
Hotel Senate Parking Lot 425 Turk
Industrial Center Garage 521 Mission
Jackson Square Parking Lot 621 San-

Jones Street Garage 333 Jones
Leong Harding 732 Washington
"ack Frank L 269 2d
arina Garage 1910 Union

Marshall Square Auto Park 24 Grove
Mart Center Auto Park 72 10th
Medical Arts Garage 1650 Jackson
Medico Dental Building (garage) 520

Metropolitan Auto Park 301 Ellis (For
branches see Alphabetical Section)

Metropolitan Parking Corp 611 San-
some (For branches see Alpha-
betical Section)

Minna-Natoma Parking Lot 244

ssion Auto Park 749 Mission
ssion-Bartlett Parking Plaza 50

Moglia Parking Lot 45 Hoff st G only
Montgomery Parking 635 Montgomery
New Montgomery Garage 175 Natoma
New Parkway No 1 488 Broadway
Olympic Motor Park 241 Taylor
One Twenty Taylor Parking Lot 120

Taylor
Onorato Parking Lot 719 Mission

S E Inc end of Ingerson av
O'Rourke Parking Lot 140 8th
Pacific Auto Park System 55 10th
Pacific Parking 1400 Mission
Palace Auto Parking 333 Taylor
Palace Auto Parks 479 Stevenson

Center Auto Park 677 Mission
Palace New Montgomery Garage Inc

145 Jessie (For branches see
Alphabetical Section)

Park-Ur-Self 565 Howard (For
branches see Alphabetical section)

Park Your Own Car 1535 Broadway
Payless Parking 253 3d
Post Street Garage 750 Post
R G Service 55 N The Embarcadero
Reed's Parking Lot 25 Jessie
Romm Arth Parking 358 Ellis
Romolo Parking 530 Broadway
St Mary's Square Garage 433 Kearny
San Francisco Chronicle Auto Park

140 5th
San Francisco Parking Inc 75 Fre-

San Francisco Parking Inc (self park-
ing) Unit No 19 237 Main

Savoy Auto Parks 170 Columbus av
SAVOV AUTO PARKS & GARAGES

WC, 333 Post, Tel 392-5836
Savoy Self Service Parking 230 Turk
Self Park Auto Parking 691 Brannan

(For branches see Alphabetical
Section)

Selfpark System 850 Larkin (For
branches see Alphabetical Section)

64 SUTTER

1766 BUCHANAN

The Bank of Tokyo
OF CALIFORNIA *

HEAD OFFICE

JAPAN CENTER BRANCH
PHONE 981-1200

PHONE 346-7600
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